
                                      Rhinelander Invitational
                                   Cedric A. Vig Outdoor Classroom
                                       Rhinelander, Wisconsin
                                         September 10, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Grade  Team                 Wave     Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== =====  ==================== ======== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9517  Nora Gremban             9      Northland Pines      girlsGA  21:53.4  7:03 
      2    2 9474  Meredith Richter         9      Medford Area         girlsGA  22:13.3  7:10 
      3    3 9447  Kate Melms               12     Lakeland Union       girlsGA  22:13.5  7:10 
      4    4 9472  Alicia Kawa              12     Medford Area         girlsGA  22:14.7  7:10 
      5    5 9493  Kate Fitzgerald          11     Mosinee              girlsGA  23:23.2  7:32 
      6    6 9470  Ellee Grunwald           12     Medford Area         girlsGB  23:29.6  7:34 
      7    7 9469  Bryn Fronk               10     Medford Area         girlsGB  23:38.1  7:37 
      8    8 9471  Jennifer Kahn            11     Medford Area         girlsGC  23:45.4  7:39 
      9    9 9475  Brooke Rudolph           10     Medford Area         girlsGB  23:53.0  7:42 
     10   10 9446  Grace Kern               10     Lakeland Union       girlsGA  24:07.5  7:46 
     11   11 9492  Olivia Donohue           12     Mosinee              girlsGA  24:12.2  7:48 
     12   12 9498  Sydney Leszczynski       11     Mosinee              girlsGB  24:16.5  7:49 
     13   13 9443  Krystin Dallman          12     Lakeland Union       girlsGB  24:20.5  7:51 
     14   14 9535  Abigale Henrichs         12     Rhinelander          girlsGB  24:25.6  7:52 
     15   15 9530  Alison Denamur           12     Rhinelander          girlsGA  24:28.8  7:53 
     16   16 9537  Leah Jamison             9      Rhinelander          girlsGB  24:32.8  7:55 
     17   17 9428  Rylee Aird               10     Antigo               girlsGA  24:38.7  7:56 
     18   18 9533  Emma Germain             11     Rhinelander          girlsGA  24:49.4  8:00 
     19   19 9451  Katie Tharman            12     Lakeland Union       girlsGC  24:55.4  8:02 
     20   20 9449  Kiera Rotar              11     Lakeland Union       girlsGB  24:56.9  8:02 
     21   21 9497  Adalyn Lehman            11     Mosinee              girlsGB  25:11.9  8:07 
     22   22 9467  Ella Daniels             9      Medford Area         girlsGC  25:15.9  8:08 
     23   23 9540  Eleanor Schiek           12     Rhinelander          girlsGB  25:18.1  8:09 
     24   24 9503  Madelyn Wayerski         9      Mosinee              girlsGB  25:37.9  8:15 
     25   25 9541  Juliana Smith            10     Rhinelander          girlsGC  25:38.7  8:16 
     26      9468  Alexis Fleegel           11     Medford Area         girlsGC  25:42.8  8:17 
     27   26 9501  Miranda Solinsky         11     Mosinee              girlsGC  26:31.0  8:33 
     28   27 9531  Sage Flory               11     Rhinelander          girlsGC  26:58.1  8:41 
     29   28 9516  Will Frankie             11     Northland Pines      girlsGA  27:02.8  8:43 
     30   29 9494  Allison Kordus           12     Mosinee              girlsGC  27:47.1  8:57 
     31      9539  Audrey Schiek            11     Rhinelander          girlsGC  27:53.7  8:59 
     32      9496  Allie Kukuczka           11     Mosinee              girlsGC  27:54.4  8:59 
     33   30 9435  Noelle Tischendorf       12     Antigo               girlsGB  28:03.2  9:02 
     34      9542  Aubrianna Younker        10     Rhinelander          girlsJV  28:07.0  9:03 
     35   31 9453  Rylie Wise               9      Lakeland Union       girlsGC  28:19.9  9:08 
     36   32 9520  Sofia Lane               12     Northland Pines      girlsGB  28:37.6  9:13 
     37      9495  Hallie Kramer            9      Mosinee              girlsJV  28:58.0  9:20 
     38      9466  Natasha Butt             9      Medford Area         girlsJV  29:02.9  9:21 
     39      9504  Megan Wayerski           10     Mosinee              girlsJV  29:20.6  9:27 
     40   33 9429  Clare Heuss              9      Antigo               girlsGC  29:29.9  9:30 
     41   34 9434  Makayla Tischendorf      9      Antigo               girlsGC  29:45.5  9:35 
     42      9489  Isabelle Bednorski       12     Mosinee              girlsJV  29:49.6  9:36 
     43   35 9515  Natalie Fluegel          12     Northland Pines      girlsGB  30:09.4  9:43 
     44   36 9436  MacKenzie Wissbroecker   9      Antigo               girlsGC  30:13.8  9:44 
     45      9536  Maria Hubler             9      Rhinelander          girlsJV  30:40.6  9:53 
     46      9532  Kylinn Gechas            10     Rhinelander          girlsJV  30:58.4  9:59 
     47      9502  Sophia Theiss            11     Mosinee              girlsJV  31:54.0 10:17 
     48      9534  Kyleah Hartman           9      Rhinelander          girlsJV  31:55.4 10:17 
     49      9491  Violet Cox               12     Mosinee              girlsJV  32:01.7 10:19 
     50   37 9430  Holly Johnson            12     Antigo               girlsJV  32:51.1 10:35 
     51   38 9445  Hannah Herrmann          9      Lakeland Union       girlsJV  32:59.5 10:38 
     52   39 9431  Alyssa Smith             10     Antigo               girlsGB  33:42.1 10:51 
     53      9500  Isabelle Olson           9      Mosinee              girlsJV  34:31.3 11:07 
     54      9450  Maddie Saunders          11     Lakeland Union       girlsJV  34:52.0 11:14 
     55      9499  Gabby Munoz              10     Mosinee              girlsJV  35:32.1 11:27 
     56      9490  Carissa Best             11     Mosinee              girlsJV  35:41.6 11:30 
     57      9505  Ellie Wengelski          12     Mosinee              girlsJV  36:05.7 11:38 
     58      9444  Sophia Gyuro             9      Lakeland Union       girlsJV  36:28.1 11:45 
     59   40 9521  Beth Liermann            12     Northland Pines      girlsGC  37:02.6 11:56 
     60   41 9519  Samantha Krueger         9      Northland Pines      girlsGB  37:09.2 11:58 
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     61      9538  Jamie Kolb               10     Rhinelander          girlsJV  38:29.0 12:24 
     62      9433  Elisha Thompson          10     Antigo               girlsJV  38:53.7 12:32 
     63   42 9518  Meg Hayes                12     Northland Pines      girlsGC  40:24.1 13:01 
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       1.    27  Medford Area                               (23:04.3  115:21.1 1:32.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Meredith Richter          9  22:13.3
       2      4  Alicia Kawa               12 22:14.7
       3      6  Ellee Grunwald            12 23:29.6
       4      7  Bryn Fronk                10 23:38.1
       5      8  Jennifer Kahn             11 23:45.4
       6   (  9) Brooke Rudolph            10 23:53.0
       7   ( 22) Ella Daniels              9  25:15.9

       2.    65  Lakeland Union                             (24:06.8  120:33.8 2:43.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Kate Melms                12 22:13.5
       2     10  Grace Kern                10 24:07.5
       3     13  Krystin Dallman           12 24:20.5
       4     19  Katie Tharman             12 24:55.4
       5     20  Kiera Rotar               11 24:56.9
       6   ( 31) Rylie Wise                9  28:19.9
       7   ( 38) Hannah Herrmann           9  32:59.5

       3.    73  Mosinee                                    (24:32.4  122:41.7 2:14.7)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Kate Fitzgerald           11 23:23.2
       2     11  Olivia Donohue            12 24:12.2
       3     12  Sydney Leszczynski        11 24:16.5
       4     21  Adalyn Lehman             11 25:11.9
       5     24  Madelyn Wayerski          9  25:37.9
       6   ( 26) Miranda Solinsky          11 26:31.0
       7   ( 29) Allison Kordus            12 27:47.1

       4.    86  Rhinelander                                (24:43.0  123:34.7 0:52.5)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Abigale Henrichs          12 24:25.6
       2     15  Alison Denamur            12 24:28.8
       3     16  Leah Jamison              9  24:32.8
       4     18  Emma Germain              11 24:49.4
       5     23  Eleanor Schiek            12 25:18.1
       6   ( 25) Juliana Smith             10 25:38.7
       7   ( 27) Sage Flory                11 26:58.1

       5.   136  Northland Pines                            (28:57.2  144:45.815:09.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nora Gremban              9  21:53.4
       2     28  Will Frankie              11 27:02.8
       3     32  Sofia Lane                12 28:37.6
       4     35  Natalie Fluegel           12 30:09.4
       5     40  Beth Liermann             12 37:02.6
       6   ( 41) Samantha Krueger          9  37:09.2
       7   ( 42) Meg Hayes                 12 40:24.1

       6.   150  Antigo                                     (28:26.3  142:11.1 5:35.1)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Rylee Aird                10 24:38.7
       2     30  Noelle Tischendorf        12 28:03.2
       3     33  Clare Heuss               9  29:29.9
       4     34  Makayla Tischendorf       9  29:45.5
       5     36  MacKenzie Wissbroecker    9  30:13.8
       6   ( 37) Holly Johnson             12 32:51.1
       7   ( 39) Alyssa Smith              10 33:42.1


